
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 1:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-32 - Chris Morris -
20:26:31.313 1 1:46.087 80.425 78 112 21

20:28:17.672 2 1:46.359 80.219 76 110 21

20:30:05.445 3 1:47.773 79.166 73 114 21

20:31:49.034 4 1:43.589 82.364 72 113 21

20:33:35.819 5 1:46.785 79.899 56 111 21

L2-35 - Ilya Popik -
20:26:40.148 1 1:52.850 75.605 50 109 21

20:28:29.048 2 1:48.900 78.347 56 111 21

20:30:14.352 3 1:45.304 81.023 52 112 21

20:32:00.069 4 1:45.717 80.706 54 111 21

20:33:45.387 5 1:45.318 81.012 48 114 21

L2-05 - Alex Paik -
20:26:24.002 1 1:45.917 80.554 49 106 21

20:28:16.187 2 1:52.185 76.053 58 108 21

20:30:05.118 3 1:48.931 78.325 54 109 21

20:31:53.082 4 1:47.964 79.026 50 107 21

L2-27 - Jai Dicipulo -
20:26:15.846 1 1:50.536 77.188 73 116 21

20:28:07.130 2 1:51.284 76.669 76 116 21

20:29:53.967 3 1:46.837 79.860 77 116 21

20:31:43.167 4 1:49.200 78.132 77 116 21

L2-15 - Jordan Kinley -
20:25:54.351 1 1:52.852 75.603 28 61 21

20:27:43.722 2 1:49.371 78.010 26 66 21

20:29:31.010 3 1:47.288 79.524 32 98 21

20:31:18.845 4 1:47.835 79.121 24 79 21

20:33:07.583 5 1:48.738 78.464 38 75 21

L3-37 - Lei Tian -
20:26:40.961 1 1:52.453 75.872 74 114 21

20:28:33.036 2 1:52.075 76.128 75 112 21

20:30:20.360 3 1:47.324 79.498 71 114 21

20:32:10.696 4 1:50.336 77.327 73 115 21

20:33:59.175 5 1:48.479 78.651 77 111 21

L2-09 - Michael Garcia -
20:25:55.884 1 1:55.028 74.173 61 99 21

20:27:50.442 2 1:54.558 74.478 59 94 21

20:29:44.110 3 1:53.668 75.061 58 94 21

20:31:34.390 4 1:50.280 77.367 61 96 21

20:33:24.636 5 1:50.246 77.391 57 100 21

L3-10 - Vanessa Jackson -
20:26:09.772 1 1:54.617 74.439 79 117 21

20:28:00.567 2 1:50.795 77.007 80 117 20

20:29:52.614 3 1:52.047 76.147 82 116 21

20:31:43.344 4 1:50.730 77.052 85 117 21

20:33:35.903 5 1:52.559 75.800 67 118 21

L2-24 - RYAN REYES -
20:26:14.427 1 1:51.146 76.764 49 108 21

20:28:06.286 2 1:51.859 76.275 48 105 21

L1-27 - Guy Uriel -
20:26:04.764 1 1:53.628 75.087 17 67 21

20:27:57.536 2 1:52.772 75.657 17 70 20

20:29:51.244 3 1:53.708 75.034 25 71 21

20:31:42.981 4 1:51.737 76.358 26 70 21

20:33:35.884 5 1:52.903 75.569 17 72 21

L2-11 - Joel Scudder -
20:25:55.583 1 1:51.835 76.291 31 95 21

20:27:49.764 2 1:54.181 74.723 32 98 21

20:29:44.053 3 1:54.289 74.653 26 96 21

20:31:39.048 4 1:54.995 74.195 32 99 21

20:33:31.680 5 1:52.632 75.751 31 97 21



L2-03 - Dennis Kim -

20:26:06.685 1 1:52.678 75.720 28 74 21

20:27:58.804 2 1:52.119 76.098 28 72 20

20:29:52.314 3 1:53.510 75.165 27 78 21

20:31:45.501 4 1:53.187 75.380 26 77 21

20:33:37.568 5 1:52.067 76.133 28 76 21

L2-33 - Zixing Zou -
20:26:40.707 1 1:55.492 73.875 52 97 21

20:28:38.598 2 1:57.891 72.372 53 100 21

20:30:34.604 3 1:56.006 73.548 55 99 21

20:32:26.976 4 1:52.372 75.926 53 100 21

L2-38 - Ilya Sologub -
20:26:39.724 1 1:53.005 75.501 89 118 21

20:28:35.791 2 1:56.067 73.509 90 116 21

20:30:28.994 3 1:53.203 75.369 88 116 21

L2-22 - Byron Garay -
20:25:54.242 1 1:55.311 73.991 46 87 21

20:27:49.317 2 1:55.075 74.143 55 86 21

20:29:43.515 3 1:54.198 74.712 52 87 21

20:31:38.312 4 1:54.797 74.322 53 87 21

20:33:31.391 5 1:53.079 75.452 51 87 21

L2-25 - John Gilley -
20:26:42.563 1 1:53.193 75.376 80 116 21

20:28:37.358 2 1:54.795 74.324 79 114 21

L2-23 - Steven Bishop -
20:26:39.148 1 1:54.730 74.366 59 106 21

20:28:34.584 2 1:55.436 73.911 65 107 21

20:30:27.825 3 1:53.241 75.344 61 106 21

20:32:22.982 4 1:55.157 74.090 65 107 21

L1-34 - JINYUAN WEI -
20:26:41.209 1 1:55.342 73.971 55 107 21

20:28:36.290 2 1:55.081 74.139 47 107 21

20:30:29.760 3 1:53.470 75.192 47 110 21

20:32:23.340 4 1:53.580 75.119 45 106 21

L2-01 - Dexter Roque -
20:26:41.681 1 1:54.453 74.546 14 69 21

20:28:36.529 2 1:54.848 74.289 11 66 21

20:30:30.059 3 1:53.530 75.152 17 69 21

20:32:24.812 4 1:54.753 74.351 13 69 21

L2-07 - Casey Lytle -
20:26:11.270 1 1:56.992 72.928 62 104 21

20:28:10.216 2 1:58.946 71.730 60 106 21

20:30:05.743 3 1:55.527 73.853 63 109 21

20:32:01.092 4 1:55.349 73.967 58 108 21

20:33:57.595 5 1:56.503 73.234 75 108 21

L2-30 - DAVE ZAVATTO -
20:26:57.957 1 1:56.133 73.467 14 63 21

20:28:55.514 2 1:57.557 72.578 12 64 21

20:30:52.434 3 1:56.920 72.973 35 75 21

20:32:49.603 4 1:57.169 72.818 13 66 21

L2-12 - Travis Blalack -
20:26:23.069 1 1:57.050 72.892 3 61 21

20:28:23.309 2 2:00.240 70.958 6 54 21

20:30:20.767 3 1:57.458 72.639 5 67 21

20:32:16.959 4 1:56.192 73.430 13 63 21

L1-18 - Kellen Kerbs -
20:26:16.438 1 2:01.102 70.453 11 63 21

20:28:16.433 2 1:59.995 71.103 16 60 21

20:30:15.618 3 1:59.185 71.586 32 62 21

20:32:16.678 4 2:01.060 70.477 15 61 21
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